
FEES STRUCTURE FOR AY 2024-25 

C
LA

SS 

OFFICER’S 
(Serving & Retd.) 

CPO’S & ABOVE 
(Serving & Retd.) 

PO’s & Below 
(Serving & Retd.) 

Civilian                                                           
(Serving & Retd.) 

Tuition Fees 
(Q

uarterly) 

A
dm

ission 

A
ctivity Fee 

D
ev Fee 

B
ook M

oney 

Total Fees 

Tuition Fees 
(Q

uarterly) 

A
dm

ission 

A
ctivity Fee 

D
ev Fee 

B
ook M

oney 

Total Fees 

Tuition Fees 
(Q

uarterly) 

A
dm

ission 

A
ctivity Fee 

D
ev Fee 

B
ook M

oney 

Total Fees 

Tuition Fees 
(Q

uarterly) 

A
dm

ission 

A
ctivity Fee 

D
ev Fee 

B
ook M

oney 

Total Fees 

PRE 
KG 

 
7050 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
11700 

 
6150 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
10800 

 
5250 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
9900 

 
10350 

 
2000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
16000 

 
LKG 

 
 

7500 
 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
12150 

 
7050 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
11700 

 
6900 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
11550 

 
10650 

 
2000 

 
1000 

 
800 

 
1850 

 
16300 

 
UKG 

 
7500 

 
1000 1000 800 1750 12050 7050 1000 1000 800 1750 11600 6900 1000 1000 800 1750 11450 10650 2000 1000 800 1750 16200 

 
Refundable Caution Deposit (Pre - KG to UKG) payable at the time of admission to NKG - Rs 3000/- 

 
 

Note:    

 Caution Deposit &Admission fee are one-time fees to be paid at the time of admission only. 

 Annual Fees i.e. Activity fee & Development fee are to be paid once at the beginning of each academic year along with the tuition fees for the 

first quarter (Apr - Jun) 

 The tuition fee is to be paid quarterly on or before 15th of the Fees month as per the schedule tabulated as below:- 

INSTALMENT PERIOD FEES MONTH 
QTLY FEES 
DUE DATE 

1 Apr – Jun April 15 Apr 24 

2 Jul-Sep July 15 Jul 24 

3 Oct-Dec October 15 Oct 24 

4 Jan-Mar January 15 Jan 25 

 


