FEES STRUCTURE FOR AY 2024-25

	OFFICER'S (Serving & Retd.)						CPO'S & ABOVE (Serving & Retd.)					PO's & Below (Serving & Retd.)					<u>Civilian</u> (Serving & Retd.)							
CLASS	Tuition Fees (Quarterly)	Admission	Activity Fee	Dev Fee	Book Money	<u>Total Fees</u>	Tuition Fees (Quarterly)	Admission	Activity Fee	Dev Fee	Book Money	<u>Total Fees</u>	Tuition Fees (Quarterly)	Admission	Activity Fee	Dev Fee	Book Money	<u>Total Fees</u>	Tuition Fees (Quarterly)	Admission	Activity Fee	Dev Fee	Book Money	<u>Total Fees</u>
PRE KG	7050	1000	1000	800	1850	11700	6150	1000	1000	800	1850	10800	5250	1000	1000	800	1850	9900	10350	2000	1000	800	1850	16000
<u>LKG</u>	7500	1000	1000	800	1850	12150	7050	1000	1000	800	1850	11700	6900	1000	1000	800	1850	11550	10650	2000	1000	800	1850	16300
<u>UKG</u>	7500	1000	1000	800	1750	12050	7050	1000	1000	800	1750	11600	6900	1000	1000	800	1750	11450	10650	2000	1000	800	1750	16200

Refundable Caution Deposit (Pre - KG to UKG) payable at the time of admission to NKG - Rs 3000/-

Note:

- Caution Deposit &Admission fee are one-time fees to be paid at the time of admission only.
- Annual Fees i.e. Activity fee & Development fee are to be paid once at the beginning of each academic year along with the tuition fees for the first quarter (Apr Jun)
- ❖ The tuition fee is to be paid quarterly on or before 15th of the Fees month as per the schedule tabulated as below:-

INSTALMENT	PERIOD	FEES MONTH	QTLY FEES DUE DATE
1	Apr – Jun	April	15 Apr 24
2	Jul-Sep	July	15 Jul 24
3	Oct-Dec	October	15 Oct 24
4	Jan-Mar	January	15 Jan 25